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Frozen Par baked                                                                          
 

80013 Baked Garlic Knot 
 
 

 

 

 

60 
pcs 

 

1.3 
oz. 

 

10x7 15-20 
mins 

 

400-
425° 

 

5-7’ 

 
3.2” 

 

 

 

 

 
1. Remove garlic knots from freezer and place on pans to thaw, leaving space between 
rolls to allow for browning on sides. (Bulk pack box may need to thaw slightly to 
separate rolls before panning.)  
 
2. Let rolls thaw completely before placing in oven.  
 
3. Bake at 400-425 degrees ºF for 5-7 minutes or until golden brown.  
 
4. Remove from oven. Serve warm for food service or cool completely before 
packaging.            

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INFORMATION 

HANDLING 

mailto:salesusa@europastry.com

